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I
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R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

5310 
D
O
C
U
B
I
T
,
 

LLC 
74322 

P 
03/12/26 

0002121 
0349 

337M 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

25.00 
74322 

P 
03/12/26 

0011071 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
80.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

105.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
945.00 

YTD 
PAID 

105.00 

7986 
�%�&' 

HEATING 
AND 

AIR 
LLC 

74207 
P 

02/19/26 
0601987 

0434 
BUILDING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
198.00 

74283 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0601987 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
2
7
,
8
6
5
.
0
0
 

74386 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0501987 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
1
,
0
0
7
.
0
0
 

74386 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0701925 
0349 

OTHER 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
1
,
4
8
0
.
0
0
 

74386 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0701987 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
516.00 

74386 
P 

03/19/26 
9201134 

0434 
BUILDING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
276.00 

74386 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9401987 
0434 

BUIL
DING 

REPAIRS 
& 

MAINT 
90.00 

7
4
3
8
6
 

P 
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3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
3
4
 

B
U
I
L
D
I
N
G
 

R
E
P
A
I
R
S
 

& 
M
A
I
N
T
 

2
6
8
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

3,242.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

2
6
6
,
4
6
9
.
2
4
 

YTD 
PAID 

3
1
,
7
0
0
.
0
0
 

8299 
ACCESS 

LANGUAGE 
SOLUTIONS 

INC 
74323 

P 
03/12/26 

0001124 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
2.85 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
356.25 

YTD 
PAID 

2.85 

7922 
AGPARTS 

WORLDWIDE 
INC 

74208 
$ 

02/19/26 
0002818 

0650 
7000 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELATE 
447.50 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

895.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,965.00 

YTD 
PAID 

447.50 

2501 
AIR 

SOURCE 
TECHNOLOGY 

INC 
74284 

P 
03/05/26 

9201134 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
1,390.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

450.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
6,450.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,390.00 

4374 
A
M
A
Z
O
N
.
C
O
M
 - 

74324 
D 

03/12/26 
0
0
0
2
1
2
1
 

0610 
337M 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
149.99 

74324 
P 

03/12/26 
0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0610 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
640,93 

74324 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
275.60 
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9
0
5
0
 

S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
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A
R
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B
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/
S
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1
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3
.
9
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/
1
2
/
2
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2
1
0
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0
6
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2
9
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O
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H
E
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2
3
0
.
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S
U
P
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L
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E
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2
.
4
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74324 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0602818 
0610 

7101 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

655,03 
7
4
3
2
4
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
1
0
5
9
 

0
6
1
0
 

9
0
7
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G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

5
1
7
.
7
1
 

74324 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0701077 
0610 

9070 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

138.34 
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3
2
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/
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/
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1
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1
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9
0
7
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G
E
N
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A
L
 

S
U
P
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L
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1
,
2
9
7
.
6
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4
3
2
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0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
2
8
2
5
 

0
6
1
0
 

7
2
6
1
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
5
9
.
9
1
 

74324 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
1
1
4
8
 

0610 
9090 

GENERAL 
S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

846.67 
74324 

D 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
2
1
1
8
 

0610 
182M 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
672.54 

74324 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
2
1
2
1
 

0610 
090A 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1,051.97 
74324 

D 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

2201148 
0610 

9220 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
494.05 

74324 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

2202104 
0679 

129M 
OTHER 

218.73 
74324 

$ 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
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2202121 
0610 

337M 
G
E
N
E
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A
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S
U
P
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L
I
E
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431.38 
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I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

74324 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9302104 
0679 

0292 
OTHER 

984.83 
74324 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0697 

OTHER 
SUPPLIES 

¬ 
M
A
T
E
R
I
A
L
S
 

2
,
1
9
9
.
9
0
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74324 
11,332.42 
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3
0
 

74325 
D 

0
3
/
1
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/
2
6
 

0
6
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2
1
2
1
 

0610 
337M 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

31.23 
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0
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A
N
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2
4
.
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5
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2
/
2
6
 

0
9
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0
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0
6
1
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1
3
5
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G
E
N
E
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A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
7
.
9
7
 

74325 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0902104 
0679 

129M 
OTHER 

73.35 
74325 

D 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

2201059 
0610 

9220 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
35.75 

74325 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

2201148 
0610 

9220 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
77.86 

74325 
P 

03/12/26 
9302104 

0679 
0292 

OTHER 
41.96 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
100,643.12 

YTD 
PAID 

11,702.53 

596 
AMERICAN 

BUS/ACCESSORIES 
74326 

P 
03/12/26 

9011096 
0663 

REPAIR 
PARTS 

47.62 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
7,303.59 

YTD 
PAID 

47.62 

8666 
ANDREANNA 

LOGAN 
7
4
3
8
7
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
2
1
0
4
 

0
6
8
0
 

1
2
9
M
 

W
E
L
F
A
R
E
 

(
F
O
O
D
/
C
L
O
T
H
E
S
/
U
T
I
L
 

1
0
0
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
100.00 

YTD 
PAID 

100.00 

148 
APPLE 

, 
INC 

74249 
P 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

2201921 
0650 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
-
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELATE 
329.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

1,899.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,191.00 

YTD 
PAID 

329.00 

8661 
APPLIED 

BEHAVIORAL 
ADVANCEMENTS 

LLC 
74388 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
MEDICAL 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

700.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
700.00 

YTD 
PAID 

700.00 

6400 
ARK 

REHAB 
PSC 

7
4
2
0
9
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
M
E
D
I
C
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

4
,
1
7
0
.
4
0
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4
2
8
5
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
M
E
D
I
C
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

3
,
7
1
9
.
3
0
 

7
4
3
8
9
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0
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/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0
3
4
5
 

M
E
D
I
C
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

7
,
1
2
7
.
2
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

8
8
,
7
2
4
.
3
5
 

YTD 
PAID 

15,016.95 

7735 
AT 

& 
T 

MOBILITY 
7
4
3
2
7
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
3
5
2
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

T
E
C
H
N
I
C
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

4
3
9
,
1
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,927.29 

YTD 
PAID 

439.10 

4584 
ATCO 

INTERNATIONAL 
74390 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

503.61 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,878.05 

YTD 
PAID 

: 
503.61 

Report 
g
e
n
e
r
a
t
e
d
:
 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
0
2
6
 

09:27 
User: 

9
1
9
5
G
?
4
G
 

$
4
4
5
 

2 
Program 

1D: 
apodwarr



*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
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O
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WARRANT: 
031926 

8665 
A
T
H
L
E
T
I
C
 

T
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A
I
N
I
N
G
 

E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
 

P
R
E
P
A
R
E
D
N
E
S
S
 

I
N
S
T
E
T
U
T
E
 

74328 
$ 

03/12/26 
0601925 

0349 
 033X 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
250.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

250,00 
YTD 

PAID 
250.00 

34 
ATMOS 

ENERGY 
74210 

P 
02/19/26 

0601925 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

1,254.36 
74210 

P 
02/19/26 

0701987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

10,168.55 
74210 

P 
02/19/26 

2201987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

1,123.48 
74210 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

698.15 
74210 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

2,508.89 
TOTAL 

FOR 
74210 

1
5
,
7
5
3
.
4
3
 

74391 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

683.53 
74391 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0701987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

4,041.62 
74391 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2201987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

282.81 
74391 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

458.01 
74391 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0621 

NATURAL 
GAS 

1,103.06 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

50,880.75 
YTD 

PAID 
2
2
,
3
2
2
.
4
6
 

8623 
AZERY 

CRISP 
74211 

$ 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
2
1
2
1
 

0894 
337M 

8INSTRUCTIONAL 
FIELD 

TRIPS 
240.00 

74392 
P 

03/19/26 
0702121 

0894 
337M 

INSTRUCTIONAL 
FIELD 

TRIPS 
240.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
920.00 

YTD 
PAID 

480.00 

1097 
BARRY 

W 
BELL 

74329 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0349 

OTHER 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
605.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,270.00 

YTD 
PAID 

605.00 

7803 
BECKMAR 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
LAB 

INC 
74250 

$ 
02/26/26 

0501987 
0419 

OTHER 
UTILITIES 

273.00 
74393 

P 
03/19/26 

0501987 
0419 

OTHER 
UTILITIES 

564.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,482.00 

YTD 
PAID 

837.00 

7528 
BLUE 

CARDINAL 
CHEMICAL 

LLC 
74251 

P 
0
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/
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0419 

OTHER 
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T
I
L
I
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400.00 
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P 
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2
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/
2
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0901987 
0419 

OTHER 
U
T
I
L
I
T
I
E
S
 

400.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

1,056.40 
YTD 

INVOICED 
5,404.40 

YTD 
PAID 

800.00 

7783 
BLUEGRASS 

BALLFIELDS 
PRODUCTS 

LLC 
74330 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0701925 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
1,270.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTO 

INVOICED 
1,270.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,270.00 

5392 
BLUEGRASS 
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TRUCKS 

74331 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0663 

REPAIR 
PARTS 

3,290.47 
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WARRANT: 
031926 

VENDOR 
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.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
301,823.60 
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PAID 
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74332 
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9011096 
0663 

REPAIR 
PARTS 

360.49 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
31,576.64 

YTD 
PAID 
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-00 
YTD 
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D
 

1
7
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.
6
3
 

YTD 
P
A
I
D
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5
.
8
4
 

2477 
BSN 

SPORTS 
LLC 

74212 
P 

02/19/26 
0602825 

0610 
7154 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
70.00 

74334 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0602825 
0610 

7156 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
54.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
42,661.32 

YTD 
PAID 

124.00 

64 
CAMP 

DICK 
ROBINSON 

CAFE 
74213 
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0616 
135M 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SV 

327.32 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,077.73 

YTD 
PAID 

327.32 
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VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,717.80 

YTD 
PAID 

367.80 
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S
U
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L
I
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3,714.71 
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YTD 

INVOICED 
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YTD 
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3,714.71 
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P 

0
3
/
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5
/
2
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P
R
O
F
E
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S
I
O
N
A
L
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9
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N
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1
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L
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D
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L
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0
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1
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2
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2
2
0
2
1
0
4
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O
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D
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I
N
S
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O
O
D
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I
C
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O
U
N
T
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H
O
O
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*
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PAID 
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R
E
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O
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0
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C
R
I
C
K
E
T
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R
A
V
I
Z
E
E
 

74214 
P 

02/19/26 
2202121 

0349 
 534XN 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
1,625.00 

74336 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

2202121 
0349 

| 
534%� 

OTHER 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
1,625.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
9,750.00 

YTD 
PAID 

3,250.00 

8463 
DAIRY 

QUEEN 
#71199 

) 
74396 

$ 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0902104 
0616 

129M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
160.59 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
273.59 

YTD 
PAID 

160.59 

8313 
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2
1
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V
I
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2
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9
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2
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R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
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SERVICE 
9
,
7
2
8
.
2
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74215 
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2
/
1
9
/
2
6
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P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
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3,952.08 

74215 
P 

02/19/26 
2201987 

0349 
OTHER 
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2,150.00 
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0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9201134 
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P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
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3,201.60 
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2
1
,
5
5
6
.
8
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D 
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/
0
5
/
2
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0349 
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P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
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3,201.60 

74288 
P 

03/05/26 
0701987 

0349 
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2,775.00 
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TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
309,750.48 

YTD 
PAID 

27,533.48 
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74397 
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3
/
1
9
/
2
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L
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A
R
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F
O
O
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C
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O
T
H
E
S
/
U
T
I
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100.00 
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U
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P
L
I
E
S
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9
0
3
.
0
6
 

74289 
P 

03/05/26 
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SUPPLIES 
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7
4
3
3
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/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9
0
1
1
0
9
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6
1
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E
N
E
R
A
L
.
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U
P
P
L
I
E
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3
6
9
.
2
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74398 
D 

03/19/26 
0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0695 
F
U
R
N
I
T
U
R
E
 

& 
FIXTURES 

SUPPL 
1,441.44 

74398 
P 

03/19/26 
0502818 

0610 
7400 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
123.17 

74398 
$ 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0601918 
0695 

 LAVEC 
F
U
R
N
I
T
U
R
E
 

¬ 
FIXTURES 

SUPPL 
4,672.22 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

3,530.63 
YTD 

INVOICED 
89,210.70 

YTD 
PAID 

9,529.17 
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7
4
2
9
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
8
1
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D
U
E
S
 

& 
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1
0
4
.
0
0
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TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
104.00 

YTD 
PAID 

104.00 
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7
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3
3
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P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
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6
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1
0
5
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6
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9
0
6
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E
N
E
R
A
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S
U
P
P
L
I
E
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2
2
7
.
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74338 
$ 

0
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/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601918 
0610 
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949.05 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,017.50 

YTD 
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1,176.86 
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L
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S
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R
A
R
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U
N
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C
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O
O
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/
1
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/
2
0
2
6
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E
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E
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E
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E
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P
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50.00 

50.00 

388.72 
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,
8
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0
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1
6
,
5
8
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.
5
0
 

2,236.00 
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2
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,
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5
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0
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5 
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SPORT 
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n
e
r
a
t
e
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2
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9195vnay 
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T
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I
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O
I
C
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I
N
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C
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N
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O
I
C
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O
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O
I
C
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O
I
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I
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C
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2
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0
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1
2
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0012071 
0899 

| 
099E 

6,812.60 
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9011096 
0663 
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0610 

2,991.35 
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0602104 
0680 
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325.00 
YTD 
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3,263.64 
YTD 
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1
1
0
7
1
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1
9
8
,
1
2
1
.
0
5
 

YTD 
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 18CM 
9201134 
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1
2
,
1
8
2
.
7
9
 

YTD 

9201134 
0349 

455.89 
YTD 

0701077 
0653 

9070 
2201148 

0653 
9220 

4,015.00 
YTD 

2202835 
0616 

7383 

162.34 
YTD 

0601918 
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LAVEC 
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Misc 

E
x
p
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t
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r
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REPAIR 
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N
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P
A
I
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E
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O
O
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C
L
O
T
H
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S
/
U
T
I
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P
A
I
D
 

W
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T
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/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
 
S
E
W
A
G
E
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A
I
D
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C
O
L
L
E
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I
O
N
 

F
E
E
S
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A
I
D
 

G
E
N
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S
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L
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G
E
N
E
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A
L
 

S
U
P
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L
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T
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O
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S
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N
A
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S
E
R
V
I
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A
I
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T
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N
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L
O
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P
A
I
D
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O
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D
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I
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SV 
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A
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G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
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6,812.60 

316.86 
150.99 

467.85 

25.00 

25.00 

160.29 
160.29 

320.58 

6,589.71 

6,589.71 

487.82 
346.60 

834.42 

165.96 
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2,395.00 
225.00 

2,620,00 
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4
,
2
4
9
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T
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0
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/
2
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5
 

TO 
0
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2
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6
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.00 
YTD 
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P 
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6
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0610 
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L
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P 
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6
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SUPPLIES 
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TOTAL 

FOR 
74293 

387.06 
74348 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0501987 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

38.03 
74348 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0610 

General 
Supplies 

190.63 
74348 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

77.78 
TOTAL 

FOR 
74348 

356.44 
74401 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

GENERAL 
S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

102.14 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
5,388.79 

YTD 
PAID 

845.64 

5486 
GUARDIAN 

EXTERMINATING 
CO 

74294 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0011087 
0425 

PEST 
CONTROL 

75.00 
74294 

D 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0501987 
0425 

PEST 
CONTROL 

65.00 
7
4
2
9
4
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
8
7
 

0425 
P
E
S
T
 

C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 

6
5
.
0
0
 

74294 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0701987 
0425 

PEST 
CONTROL 

65.00 
74294 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0901987 
0425 

PEST 
CONTROL 

65.00 
74294 

$ 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

2201987 
0425 

PEST 
CONTROL 

65.00 
7
4
2
9
4
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0425 
P
E
S
T
 

C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 

5
0
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,760.00 

YTD 
PAID 

450.00 

7674 
HARRIS 

SEEDS 
7
4
2
9
5
 

$ 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
1
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

L
A
V
E
C
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
8
5
9
.
2
3
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,859.23 

YTD 
PAID 

1,859.23 

4221 
HERFF 

JONES 
74258 

P 
02/26/26 

0602818 
0891 

7101 
G
R
A
D
U
A
T
I
O
N
 

EXPENSES 
1,270.41 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,270.41 

YTD 
PAID 

1,270.41 

7577 
HIGHBRIDGE 

SPRING 
WATER 

7
4
4
0
2
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
2
8
1
8
 

0
6
1
6
 

7300 
F
O
O
D
 

NON 
I
N
S
T
R
 

NON 
F
O
O
D
 

SV 
3
7
.
8
0
 

74403 
P 

03/19/26 
2202818 

0616 
7300 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SY 

11.90 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
339.15 

YTD 
PAID 

49.70 

8014 
INFO 

HANDLER 
INC 

7
4
2
2
1
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
3
4
9
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

2
3
7
.
6
4
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

270.64 
YTD 

INVOICED 
5,195.38 

YTD 
PAID 

237.64 

79 
INTER 

COUNTY 
ENERGY 

74349 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601987 
0622 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

1
2
,
6
9
5
.
6
7
 

7
4
3
4
9
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
1
9
8
7
 

0622 
E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
I
T
Y
 

3
,
6
9
4
.
5
2
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<
G
A
R
R
A
R
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C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
07/01/2025 

TO 
06/30/2026 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
170,975.64 

YTD 
PAID 

16,390.19 

3539 
3 

W 
PEPPER 

& 
SON 

INC 
74296 

D 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0702835 
0610 

7281 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

240.99 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,481.37 

YTD 
PAID 

240.99 

8659 
JAMO 

LEARNING 
74404 

D 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0902118 
0653 

310MM 
S
O
F
T
W
A
R
E
 

- 
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELA 
986.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
986.00 

YTD 
PAID 

986.00 

8347 
JENNA 

ROSS 
GOSNEY 

74405 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
9
2
1
 

0338 
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
200.85 

74405 
P 

03/19/26 
2
2
0
1
9
2
1
 

0581 
TRAVEL 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

126.60 
7
4
4
0
5
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
9
2
1
 

0
8
1
0
 

D
U
E
S
 

& 
FEES 

5
6
.
6
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTO 

INVOICED 
765.05 

YTD 
PAID 

384,10 

5005 
JERRY 

BROWNING 
74297 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0581 
TRAVEL 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

123.92 
7
4
2
9
7
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0585 
T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
M
E
A
L
S
 

4
1
.
1
6
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
249.36 

YTD 
PAID 

165.08 

8165 
JESSICA 

WOODS 
74350 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601077 
0581 

9060 
TRAVEL 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

31.92 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
196.40 

YTD 
PAID 

31.92 

1151 
JOHNSON 

CONTROLS 
FIRE 

PROTECTION 
74222 

P 
02/19/26 

0701987 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
133.83 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
29,285.36 

YTD 
PAID 

133.83 

8602 
JORDAN 

CRUTCHFIELD 
PLLC 

74223 
P 

0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0349 

033X 
OTHER 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
1,280.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,640.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,280.00 

4
0
9
3
 

K
A
A
C
 

74406 
$ 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0702835 
0338 

7283 
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
105.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

450.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,900.00 

YTD 
PAID 

105.00 

8296 
KELLEY 

GILLUM 
74351 

$ 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601077 
0338 

9060 
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
17.40 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
877.93 

YTD 
PAID 

17.40 
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
0
7
/
0
1
/
2
0
2
5
 

TO 
0
6
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
6
 

7545 
K
E
N
N
E
T
H
 

H
U
R
T
 

7
4
2
9
8
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
5
8
1
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

8
4
.
8
4
 

74298 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0585 
TRAVEL 

- 
MEALS 

34.68 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
150.48 

YTD 
PAID 

119.52 

5844 
KENTUCKY 

ASSOCIATION 
FOR 

SCHOOL 
TECHNOLOGY 

74352 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0501148 
0338 

9050 
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
140.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
140.00 

YTD 
PAID 

140.00 

4301 
KENTUCKY 

STATE 
TREASURER 

(FED) 
74259 

P 
02/26/26 

10 
7461 

ACCR 
SALARIES 

& 
BENEFT 

PAY 
24,482.47 

7
4
4
0
7
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

10 
7461 

A
C
C
R
 

S
A
L
A
R
I
E
S
 

& 
B
E
N
E
F
T
 

PAY 
2
4
,
4
8
2
.
4
7
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
164,817.53 

YTD 
PAID 

48,964.94 

145 
KENWAY 

DISTRIBUTORS 
7
4
2
2
4
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
6
6
7
.
5
6
 

7
4
2
2
4
 

$ 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
8
8
.
3
0
 

7
4
2
2
4
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

3
,
0
9
4
.
2
0
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74224 
5
,
0
5
0
.
0
6
 

7
4
2
6
0
 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
9
3
3
.
2
7
 

7
4
2
6
0
 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

9
2
0
1
1
3
4
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

4
,
4
9
4
.
6
1
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74260 
6
,
4
2
7
.
8
8
 

74299 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2,043.50 
74353 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0610 

General 
Supplies 

312.48 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
84,399.38 

YTD 
PAID 

13,833.92 

8649 
KINGTUKY 

LLC 
74225 

D 
02/19/26 

0702104 
0679 

128M 
OTHER 

200.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
200.00 

YTD 
PAID 

200.00 

63 
LANCASTER 

LEOPARDS 
CAFE 

74226 
P 

02/19/26 
2202001 

0616 
071M 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SV 

267.06 
74226 

P 
02/19/26 

2202001 
0616 

135M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
130.60 

T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
4
2
2
6
 

4
4
7
.
6
6
 

74408 
$ 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2202001 
0616 

 071M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
116.42 

7
4
4
0
8
 

$ 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
2
0
0
1
 

0
6
1
6
 

1
3
5
�
 

F
O
O
D
 

NON 
I
N
S
T
R
 

NON 
F
O
O
D
 

SV 
4
5
.
7
1
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,078.14 

YTD 
PAID 

609.79 

3 
LANCASTER 

CITY 
WATER 

74300 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0011087 
0411 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

360.47 
74300 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0411 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

289.25 
74300 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0601987 
0411 

WATER 
/SEWAGE 

3,390.23 
7
4
3
0
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
1
9
2
5
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

2
1
.
3
6
 

7
4
3
0
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

2
,
0
6
0
.
6
0
 

7
4
3
0
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

1
,
0
4
4
,
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

74300 
P 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0411 

W
A
T
E
R
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

57,41 
74300 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0411 

WATER 
/SEWAGE 

819.28 
7
4
3
0
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9
7
1
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
1
1
 

W
A
T
E
R
 
/
S
E
W
A
G
E
 

1
4
8
.
2
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
70,623.23 

YTD 
PAID 

8,191.40 

8634 
LASURE 

OIL 
LLC 

74301 
$ 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0626 
G
A
S
O
L
I
N
E
 

3,619.26 
74301 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9011092 
0627 

DIESEL 
FUEL 

9,733.61 
74301 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9011096 
0627 

DIESEL 
FUEL 

1
4
,
2
3
5
.
3
3
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74301 
2
7
,
5
8
8
.
2
0
 

7
4
3
5
4
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
6
2
6
 

G
A
S
O
L
I
N
E
 

8
6
5
.
3
9
 

7
4
3
5
4
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9
0
1
1
0
9
6
 

0
6
2
7
 

D
I
E
S
E
L
 

FUEL 
3
,
9
8
2
.
8
1
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
117,002.45 

YTD 
PAID 

32,436.40 

8664 
L
I
N
D
S
E
Y
'
S
 

GARAGE 
DOORS 

7
4
3
5
5
 

P 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9
0
1
1
0
9
6
 

0
3
4
9
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

3
7
5
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
375.00 

YTD 
PAID 

375.00 

7580 
LOS 

AGAVES 
GRILL 

74261 
$ 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0602104 
0616 

128M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
27.05 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

220.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,644.54 

YTD 
PAID 

27.05 

155 
LOWE'S 

HOME 
CENTERS 

74356 
$ 

03/12/26 
0601925 

0610 
General 

Supplies 
519.14 

74356 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
446.19 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
16,211.88 

YTD 
PAID 

965.33 

7859 
MACKIN 

EDUCATIONAL 
RESOURCES 

74227 
$ 

02/19/26 
0501059 

0641 
9050 

LIBRARY 
����5 

1,247.29 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,747.29 

YTD 
PAID 

1,247.29 

8092 
MADISON 

DOWELL 
7
4
2
6
2
 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
2
1
2
1
 

0
8
9
4
 

337M 
I
N
S
T
R
U
C
T
I
O
N
A
L
 

F
I
E
L
D
 

T
R
I
P
S
 

1
5
0
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
150.00 

YTD 
PATD 

150.00 

8672 
MARY 

ANGELA 
SULLIVAN 

74357 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0810 
EMP 

DUES 
& 

FEES 
104.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
104.00 

YTD 
PAID 

104.00 

8640 
MEDICALESHOP 

INC 
74263 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
2
1
 

0650 
S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
~
T
E
C
H
N
O
L
O
G
Y
 

RELATE 
329.45 
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U
N
T
Y
 
S
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O
L
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*
*
*
 

P
A
I
D
 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
329.45 

YTD 
PAID 

329.45 

2712 
MINUTEMAN 

PRESS 
7
4
2
2
8
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
2
8
1
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

7
1
0
1
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

9
4
2
.
8
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,821.71 

YTD 
PAID 

942.88 

8204 
MPI 

PRINTING 
74409 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0001029 
0559 

OTHER 
PRINTING 

2,118.59 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
3,983.12 

YTD 
PAID 

2,118.59 

6831 
NASP 

INC 
74264 

D 
02/26/26 

0702825 
0610 

7270 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
749.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,172.00 

YTD 
PAID 

749.00 

8588 
NAVIGATE360 

LLC 
7
4
2
2
9
 

$ 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
2
1
2
1
 

0
3
3
8
 

5
3
4
X
N
 

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
1
,
1
5
5
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
8,287.90 

YTD 
PAID 

1,155.00 

1868 
NEW 

TECH 
SYSTEMS 

INC 
74265 

$ 
02/26/26 

0503603 
0734 

| 
5�%% 

T
E
C
H
-
R
E
L
A
T
E
D
 

H
A
R
D
W
A
R
E
 

2
6
,
3
4
6
.
3
4
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
26,706.34 

YTD 
PAID 

26,346.34 

8668 
NIKKI 

BARKER 
7
4
3
0
2
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
8
1
0
 

EMP 
D
U
E
S
 

& 
FEES 

1
0
4
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
104.00 

YTD 
PAID 

104.00 

1446 
NIMCO 

INC 
74410 

$ 
03/19/26 

9302104 
0679 

0292 
OTHER 

549.90 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
549.90 

YTD 
PAID 

549.90 

2257 
NOEL 

GREEN 
74230 

$ 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0702835 
0338 

7281 
R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 

FEES 
135.00 

7
4
2
3
0
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
7
0
2
8
3
5
 

0
5
8
6
 

7
2
8
1
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
L
O
D
G
I
N
G
 

4
4
3
.
6
4
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
578.64 

YTD 
PAID 

578.64 

65 
PAINT 

LICK 
ELEM-CAFE 

74411 
$ 

03/19/26 
0902001 

0616 
135M 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SV 

230,41 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,696.16 

YTD 
PAID 

230.41 

7459 
PERFORMANCE 

FEEDS 
74303 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

28.80 
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

W
A
R
R
A
N
T
:
 

0
3
1
9
2
6
 

74412 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

9201134 
0610 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

109.80 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,087.28 

YTD 
PAID 

138.60 

3928 
PIONEER 

DRAMA 
SERVICE 

74358 
P 

03/12/26 
0001011 

0643 
SUPPLEMENTARY 

BKS/STUDY 
GU 

278.50 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
278.50 

YTD 
PAID 

278.50 

6904 
PIONEER 

VALLEY 
EDUCATIONAL 

PRESS 
74266 

$ 
02/26/26 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
178.20 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
178.20 

YTD 
PAID 

178.20 

73 
POSTMASTER-LANCASTER 

74231 
$ 

02/19/26 
0602104 

0531 
128 

POSTAGE 
¬ 

PO 
BOX 

RENT 
140.40 

74304 
$ 

03/05/26 
0011071 

0531 
POSTAGE 

& 
PO 

BOX 
RENT 

780.00 
74305 

$ 
03/05/26 

0602835 
0531 

7191 
POSTAGE 

& 
PO 

BOX 
RENT 

156.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

2,072.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,891.40 

YTD 
PAID 

1,076.40 

8112 
PRISCILLA 

BAIERLEIN 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

74267 
P 

02/26/26 
0011098 

0349 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

380.70 
74413 

$ 
03/19/26 

0011098 
0349 

OTHER 
PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE 
1,351.49 

74413 
$ 

03/19/26 
0011098 

0581 
TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 
221.76 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
9,326.28 

YTD 
PAID 

1,953.95 

7826 
PROSOURCE 

74268 
$ 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0444 
COPIER 

RENTAL 
452.80 

74268 
$ 

02/26/26 
0501148 

0444 
9050 

COPIER 
RENTAL 

710.39 
74268 

$ 
02/26/26 

0601148 
0444 

9060 
COPIER 

RENTAL 
1,272.10 

74268 
$ 

02/26/26 
0701148 

0444 
9070 

COPIER 
RENTAL 

684,15 
74268 

D 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0901148 
0444 

9090 
COPIER 

RENTAL 
655.74 

74268 
$ 

02/26/26 
2201148 

0444 
9220 

COPIER 
RENTAL 

701.85 
74268 

$ 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

9701987 
0444 

COPIER 
RENTAL 

260.18 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
35,872.90 

YTD 
PAID 

4,737.21 

8601 
QUINESHA 

SAADIQ 
74359 

$ 
03/12/26 

0502121 
0349 

534XN 
OTHER 

PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICE 

1,625.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
9,750.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,625.00 

7913 
READ 

BRAILLE 
INC 

74232 
D 

0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0001921 
0345 

M
E
D
I
C
A
L
 

SERVICES 
1,760.00 

74360 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
M
E
D
I
C
A
L
 

SERVICES 
1,120.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
11,820.00 

YTD 
PAID 

2,880.00 

4
5
1
3
 

R
E
B
E
C
C
A
 

M
E
A
D
E
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
07/01/2025 

TO 
06/30/2026 

7
4
4
1
4
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0
8
1
0
 

D
U
E
S
 

¬ 
FEES 

2
5
0
.
0
0
 

7
4
4
1
4
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
2
1
2
1
 

0
5
8
1
 

3
3
7
<
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

2
9
.
4
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
601.90 

YTD 
PAID 

279.40 

1069 
REXEL 

7
4
3
6
1
 

$ 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

9
2
0
1
1
3
4
 

0
6
1
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
0
.
3
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

1,654,12 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

1
2
,
0
6
1
.
6
4
 

YTD 
PAID 

20.35 

7762 
RING 

CENTRAL 
74306 

$ 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0532 
T
E
L
E
P
H
O
N
E
 

5,703.85 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

4
4
,
1
4
9
.
9
7
 

YTD 
PAID 

5,703.85 

6449 
RUMPKE 

OF 
KENTUCKY 

INC 
7
4
2
3
3
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
2
1
 

S
A
N
I
T
A
T
I
O
N
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

5
2
8
,
9
8
 

7
4
4
1
5
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
4
2
1
 

S
A
N
I
T
A
T
I
O
N
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

5
2
8
.
9
8
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

528.98 
YTD 

INVOICED 
5,738.53 

YTD 
PAID 

1,057.96 

2
8
1
3
 

S
A
M
'
S
 

C
L
U
B
 

7
4
2
3
4
 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
1
4
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

9
2
2
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

8
0
4
.
8
6
 

74416 
P 

03/19/26 
2202818 

0610 
7383 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
66.62 

74416 
D 

03/19/26 
2202818 

0616 
7383 

FOOD 
NON 

INSTR 
NON 

FOOD 
SV 

326.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS. 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,081.54 

YTD 
PAID 

1,197.48 

7104 
SAMMY 

YOUNG 
74307 

D 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0601925 
0349 

OTHER 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

SERVICE 
450.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

�����%�� 
1,770.00 

YTD 
PAID 

450.00 

258 
SCHOLASTIC 

INC 
74308 

$ 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
9
0
2
1
0
4
 

0679 
129M 

OTHER 
322.60 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
322.60 

YTD 
PAID 

322.60 

2272 
SCHOLASTIC 

MAGAZINES 
74269 

P 
02/26/26 

2201148 
0643 

9220 
S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
Y
 

B
K
S
/
S
T
U
D
Y
 

GU 
99.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
99.00 

YTD 
PAID 

99.00 

489 
SCHOOL 

SPECIALTY 
INC 

7
4
2
7
0
 

$ 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

2
2
0
1
1
4
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

9
2
2
0
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

9
4
6
.
5
0
 

74417 
$ 

03/19/26 
2201148 

0610 
9220 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

300.32 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
11,694.58 

YTD 
PAID 

1,246.82 

7786 
SCHROCK 

SALES 
LLC 

74271 
D 

02/26/26 
0601918 

0610 
LAVEC 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

348.15 
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*
*
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
S
 
R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

INV 

4
2
1
3
 

S
C
O
T
T
 

B
O
L
I
N
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

INV 

5753 
S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

S
P
E
C
I
A
L
T
I
E
S
 

LLC 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

6235 
S
E
Y
B
O
L
D
 

E
L
E
C
T
R
I
C
A
L
 

LLC 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

74362 

'OICED 

74309 

'OICED 

74363 
74363 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

74418 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

5096 
S
H
A
R
O
N
 

H
U
R
T
 

74364 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

8
5
6
4
 

S
H
E
L
T
O
N
 

P
L
U
M
B
I
N
G
 

74235 
74235 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

2
8
5
.
0
0
 

YTD 
I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

3
4
3
1
 

S
P
R
I
N
G
F
I
E
L
D
 

L
A
U
N
D
R
Y
 

& 
DRY 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

INC 
74366 
74366 
74366 
74366 
74366 
7
4
3
6
6
 

7
4
3
6
6
 

7
4
3
6
6
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

8477 
S
T
A
N
F
O
R
D
 

A
U
T
O
M
O
T
I
V
E
 

7
4
3
6
7
 

V
E
N
D
O
R
 

T
O
T
A
L
S
 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

4
5
3
3
 

S
T
E
A
M
 

T
E
A
M
,
 

LLC 
7
4
2
7
2
 

74272 
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User: 
Program 

ID: 

03/19/2026 
09:27 

9195vnay 
appdwarr 

$ $ P P P $ $ UUDVUDUDU 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

02/19/26 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

03/12/26 
03/12/26 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

03/12/26 
03/12/26 
03/12/26 
0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

03/12/26 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0601918 

0001029 

0501987 
0901987 

0701925 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0501987 
0601987 

0501987 
0601925 
0601987 
0701987 
0901987 
2201987 
9401987 
9701987 

9011096 

0501987 
0901987 

0610 

1,091.85 
yTD 

L
A
V
E
C
 

0581 

399.33 
YTD 

0419 
0419 

3,722.40 
YTD 

0349 

3
3
,
8
3
5
.
0
0
 

YTD 

0
5
8
1
 

5
0
1
.
7
8
 

YTO 

0
4
3
7
 

0437 

7
,
5
5
6
.
0
0
 

YTD 

0426 

1
7
,
2
7
6
.
4
1
 

GFD 

0663 

5,660.16 
YTD 

0349 
0349 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

P
A
I
D
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
�� 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

P
A
I
D
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

U
T
I
L
I
T
I
E
S
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

U
T
I
L
I
T
I
E
S
 

P
A
I
D
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

P
A
I
D
 

T
R
A
V
E
L
 

- 
IN 

D
I
S
T
R
I
C
T
 

P
A
I
D
 

P
L
U
M
B
I
N
G
 

R
E
P
A
I
R
S
 

& 
M
A
I
N
T
E
N
 

P
L
U
M
B
I
N
G
 

R
E
P
A
I
R
S
 

& 
M
A
I
N
T
E
N
 

P
A
I
D
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

C
L
E
A
N
I
N
G
 

LAUNDRY/DRY 
LAUNDRY/DRY 
L
A
U
N
D
R
Y
/
D
R
Y
 

LAUNDRY/DRY 
L
A
U
N
D
R
Y
/
D
R
Y
 

LAUNDRY/DRY 
LAUNDRY/DRY 
L
A
U
N
D
R
Y
/
D
R
Y
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

S
E
R
V
I
 

P
A
I
D
 

R
E
P
A
I
R
 

P
A
R
T
S
 

P
A
I
D
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

O
T
H
E
R
 

P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 

S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

157.50 

505.65 

317.63 

317.63 

78.75 
143.75 

222.50 

525.00 

525.00 

56.28 

56.28 

475.00 
175.00 

650.00 

285.65 

285.65 

145.00 
2,553.00 
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*
F
G
A
R
R
A
R
D
 
C
O
U
N
T
Y
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
S
*
*
*
 

PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
0
7
/
0
1
/
2
0
2
5
 

TO 
0
6
/
3
0
/
2
0
2
6
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

20,851.68 
YTD 

INVOICED 
24,189.68 

YTD 
PAID 

2,698.00 

6135 
SUBURBAN 

PROPANE 
7
4
3
1
0
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
8
7
 

0
6
2
3
 

B
O
T
T
L
E
D
 

GAS 
9
6
1
.
9
5
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

5,627.65 
YTD 

PAID 
961.95 

8670 
SUSAN 

REED 
7
4
3
1
1
 

P 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
0
1
1
0
7
1
 

0
8
1
0
 

EMP 
D
U
E
S
 

& 
FEES 

1
0
4
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
104.00 

YTD 
PAID 

104.00 

6520 
SWEETWATER 

MUSIC 
74236 

$ 
02/19/26 

0601918 
0610 

 LAVEC 
GENERAL 

SUPPLIES 
1,350.65 

7
4
4
1
9
 

P 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
1
9
1
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

L
A
V
E
C
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

1
,
1
2
1
.
8
7
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
2,884.72 

YTD 
PATD 

2,472.52 

7340 
TAMMY 

ELLIS 
74273 

D 
02/26/26 

0601148 
0581 

9060 
TRAVEL 

MILEAGE 
44.33 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
319.77 

YTD 
PAID 

44.33 

8178 
TAMMY 

JEFFRIES 
74274 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
5
0
1
1
4
8
 

0581 
9050 

TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 

92.32 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
705.36 

YTD 
PAID 

92.32 

7669 
TEE 

ELLIS 
7
4
2
7
5
 

$ 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
2
8
2
5
 

0
5
8
1
 

1156 
T
R
A
V
E
L
 

M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

1
3
.
0
0
 

74275 
$ 

0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

0602825 
0585 

7156 
TRAVEL 

- 
MEALS 

18.67 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
91.67 

YTD 
PAID 

91.67 

5186 
THE 

10TH 
PLANET 

LLC 
7
4
2
3
7
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0
2
/
1
9
/
2
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0
5
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2
8
3
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0
6
1
0
 

7483 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
1
6
.
0
0
 

74276 
$ 

02/26/26 
0601918 

0610 
LAVEC 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
1,073.60 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
6,467.54 

YTD 
PAID 

1,289.60 
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THE 

GARRARD 
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4
2
3
8
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/
1
9
/
2
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0
8
0
 

0542 
N
E
W
S
P
A
P
E
R
 

A
D
V
E
R
T
I
S
I
N
G
 

2
3
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
255.90 

YTD 
PAID 

23.00 

8298 
THE 

SUPPLY 
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$ 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
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2
8
8
9
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OTHER 
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S
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PAID 
INVOICES 

R
E
P
O
R
T
 

WARRANT: 
031926 

TO 
FISCAL 

2026/01 
07/01/2025 

F> 
06/30/2026 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

199.80 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,006.71 

YTD 
PAID 

806.91 

6899 
THOROUGHMAN 

CHIROPRACTIC 
7
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0345 
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E
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A
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S
E
R
V
I
C
E
S
 

1
,
9
0
0
.
0
0
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
1,900.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,900.00 

6212 
TOTAL 

ID 
SOLUTIONS 

74239 
P 

02/19/26 
0011071 

0650 
SUPPLIES-TECHNOLOGY 

RELATE 
4,698.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,698.00 

YTD 
PAID 

4,698.00 

7200 
TRACEY 

FRENCH 
74369 

$ 
03/12/26 

0
0
0
1
9
2
1
 

0345 
MEDICAL 

SERVICES 
1,261.25 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
4,550.00 

YTD 
PAID 

1,261.25 
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3
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VENDOR 
TOTALS 

3,550.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
12,350.00 

YTD 
PAID 

4,700.00 
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1
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E
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A
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P
A
R
T
S
 

2
,
5
4
8
.
3
7
 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
13,907.69 

YTD 
PAID 

2,548.37 

4288 
TYLER 

TECHNOLOGIES 
INC 

74371 
$ 

03/12/26 
0011080 

0352 
OTHER 

TECHNICAL 
SERVICES 

2,397.20 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 
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7,191.60 
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0586 
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- 

LODGING 
1,598.40 
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$ 

03/12/26 
0011071 

0810 
DUES 

& 
FEES 

15.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
31,106.85 

YTD 
PAID 

1,685.42 
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7
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G
E
N
E
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A
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S
U
P
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L
I
E
S
 

3
5
4
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8
1
 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74277 
969.08 

74313 
$ 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0602104 
0616 

128M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
46.56 

7
4
3
1
3
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0
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/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0
6
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2
8
1
8
 

0
6
1
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7
1
1
4
 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

2
2
7
.
1
0
 

74313 
$ 

0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

9302104 
0679 

0282 
OTHER 

7 
97.92 

TOTAL 
FOR 

74313 
371.58 

74373 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
0
1
1
 

0643 
S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
Y
 

B
K
S
/
S
T
U
D
Y
 

GU 
222.80 

74373 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0501077 
0616 

9050 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
126.73 

74373 
$ 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0602104 
0616 

128M 
FOOD 

NON 
INSTR 

NON 
FOOD 

SV 
121.78 

74373 
D 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
2
1
0
4
 

0679 
128M 

OTHER 
19.96 

74373 
P 

0
3
/
1
2
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
2
8
1
8
 

0610 
7114 

GENERAL 
SUPPLIES 

188.35 
T
O
T
A
L
 

FOR 
7
4
3
7
3
 

6
7
9
.
6
2
 

74421 
P 

0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
0
0
1
0
1
1
 

0643 
S
U
P
P
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
Y
 

B
K
S
/
S
T
U
D
Y
 

GU 
253.27 

7
4
4
2
1
 

$ 
0
3
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

0
6
0
2
8
1
8
 

0
6
1
0
 

7114 
G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

4
1
1
.
0
9
 

74421 
P 

03/19/26 
0701148 

0610 
9070 

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
 

SUPPLIES 
293.35 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

345.80 
YTD 

INVOICED 
25,997.16 

YTD 
PAID 

3,429.92 

7401 
WENDY 

CONGLETON 
74314 

$ 
03/05/26 

0
0
0
2
1
2
1
 

0581 
337M 

TRAVEL 
M
I
L
E
A
G
E
 

59.64 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

INVOICED 
665.01 

YTD 
PAID 

59.64 

6985 
WOODFORD 

OIL 
CO 

74278 
P 

02/26/26 
9011092 

0627 
DIESEL 

FUEL 
510.27 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

1,537.49 
YTD 

INVOICED 
7,639.43 

YTD 
PAID 

510.27 

7007 
XTREME 

STYLE 
SIGNS 

& 
SCREEN 

PRINTING 
74242 

P 
0
2
/
1
9
/
2
6
 

2202818 
0610 

7383 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

307.50 
74279 

P 
0
2
/
2
6
/
2
6
 

2201148 
0610 

9220 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

123.00 
74315 

$ 
0
3
/
0
5
/
2
6
 

0501148 
0610 

9050 
GENERAL 

S
U
P
P
L
I
E
S
 

605.00 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

.00 
YTD 

I
N
V
O
I
C
E
D
 

7,357.50 
YTD 

PAID 
1,035.50 

REPORT 
TOTALS 

469,862.32 

COUNT 
AMOUNT 

TOTAL 
PRINTED 

CHECKS 
5 

** 
END 

OF 
REPORT 
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P 

03/17/26 
9711987 

0622 
E
L
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T
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I
C
I
T
Y
 

1,506.47 

VENDOR 
TOTALS 

34,743.99 
YTD 

INVOICED 
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